S.N

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

T

Id

10

11

12

13

14

15

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Person Name

Tamim

Mushfiq

Saifuddin

Soumya

Mahmudullah

Nabi

Shoriful

Rashed

Liton

Tanzid

Zadran

Taskin

Rubel

Miraz

Imrul

Rishad

Alfaz

Designation Employee ID Mobile

Manager

Cashier

Assistant

Manager

Manager

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Cashier

Assistant

Cashier

Assistant

Cashier

Manager

Manager

Cashier

Assistant

2401

2402

2403

2404

2405

2406

2407

2408

2409

2410

2411

2412

2413

2414

2415

2416

2417

0173000006

01400

0140

01400

018x30000x

01930000

071533000006

01400

018x30000x

01733000606

0163300000

018x:0000:xX

0163300000

01930000

018x30000x

01930000

071533000006

Operation

Update

g

Fam———————

Update

. 0000 S

(T

Update

g

Fam———————

Update

. 0000 S

(T

Update

g

Fam———————

Update

. 0000 S

(T

Update

g

Fam———————

Update

. 0000 S

(T

Update

g

Fam———————

Update

. 0000 S

(T

Update

g

Fam———————

Update

. 0000 S

(T

Update

g

Fam———————

Update

. 0000 S

(T

Update

g

Fam———————

Update

. 0000 S

I limAd mdm

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

25

26

2%

28

29

30

3

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Sukkur Ali

Jabbar

Hafizul

Sajibul

Noor Ali

Siraj

Kabir

Kamrul

Wahidul

Yunus

Pearul

Sattar

Salam

Sohel

Al

Nahid

Mominul

Assistant

Cashier

Cashier

Manager

Cashier

Assistant

Manager

Manager

Manager

Cashier

Assistant

Manager

Cashier

Assistant

Manager

Cashier

Assistant

2418

2419

2420

2421

2422

2423

2424

2425

2426

2427

2428

2429

2430

2431

2432

2433

2434

01733000606

0163300000

01930000

0140

0163300060

018x30000x

0153300060

0140

01930000

0163300000

018x30000xx X

0140

0163300060

018x30000x

01930000

071533000006

01733000606

s LU

Fam———————

Update

. 0000 S

(T

Update

g

Fam———————

Update

. 0000 S

(T

Update

g

Fam———————

Update

. 0000 S

(T

Update

g

Fam———————

Update

. 0000 S

(T

Update

g

Fam———————

Update

. 0000 S

(T

Update

g

Fam———————

Update

. 0000 S

(T

Update

P

Fam———————

Update

. 0000 S

(T

Update

g

Fam———————

Update

. 0000 S

(T

Update

g

Fam———————

Update

. 0000 S

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete



35

36

37

38

39

42

43

45

46

Sakibul

Hasmatullah

Robiul

Shimul

Imran

Cashier

Manager

Manager

Cashier

Assistant

2435

2436

2437

2438

2439

01533000606

0153300060

0140

0153300060

0173000006

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete



