S.N	Id	Person Name	Designation	Employee ID	Mobile	Operation
1	1	Tamim	Manager	2401	017xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
2	2	Mushfiq	Cashier	2402	014xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
3	6	Saifuddin	Assistant	2403	014xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
4	9	Soumya	Manager	2404	014xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
5	10	Mahmudullah	Manager	2405	018xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
6	11	Nabi	Assistant	2406	019xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
7	12	Shoriful	Assistant	2407	015xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
8	13	Rashed	Assistant	2408	014xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
9	14	Liton	Cashier	2409	018xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
10	15	Tanzid	Assistant	2410	017xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
11	18	Zadran	Cashier	2411	016xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
12	19	Taskin	Assistant	2412	018xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
13	20	Rubel	Cashier	2413	016xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
14	21	Miraz	Manager	2414	019xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
15	22	Imrul	Manager	2415	018xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
16	23	Rishad	Cashier	2416	019xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
17	24	Alfaz	Assistant	2417	015xxxxxxxx	Undata Polata

						Opuate
18	25	Sukkur Ali	Assistant	2418	017xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
19	26	Jabbar	Cashier	2419	016xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
20	27	Hafizul	Cashier	2420	019xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
21	28	Sajibul	Manager	2421	014xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
22	29	Noor Ali	Cashier	2422	016xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
23	30	Siraj	Assistant	2423	018xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
24	31	Kabir	Manager	2424	015xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
25	32	Kamrul	Manager	2425	014xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
26	33	Wahidul	Manager	2426	019xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
27	34	Yunus	Cashier	2427	016xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
28	35	Pearul	Assistant	2428	018xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
29	36	Sattar	Manager	2429	014xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
30	37	Salam	Cashier	2430	016xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
31	38	Sohel	Assistant	2431	018xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
32	39	Ali	Manager	2432	019xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
33	40	Nahid	Cashier	2433	015xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
34	41	Mominul	Assistant	2434	017xxxxxxxx	Update Delete

35	42	Sakibul	Cashier	2435	015xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
36	43	Hasmatullah	Manager	2436	015xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
37	44	Robiul	Manager	2437	014xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
38	45	Shimul	Cashier	2438	015xxxxxxxx	Update Delete
39	46	Imran	Assistant	2439	017xxxxxxxx	Update Delete